CCEL Series
CHICAGO EDGE-LIT EXIT SIGN
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 05/12/22
DL_CCEL_SPEC_R01

 Rev 05/12/22
DL_CCEL_SPEC_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCKED OPTIONS
CCEL –
Model Mounting Type Faces Operation Finish Color Panel Code
CCEL Chicago
Edge-Lit
Exit Sign
S Surface
R Recessed
Ceiling
W Recessed
Wall
S Single
D Double
A AC Only
E Emergency
A Aluminum
W White
Single Face Models
3 "EXIT" (no arrows)
6 "EXIT" (right arrow)
9 "EXIT" (left arrow)
12 "EXIT" (double arrow)
2 "STAIRS" (no arrows)
5 "STAIRS" (right arrow)
8 "STAIRS" (left arrow)
11 "STAIRS" (double arrow)
Double Face Models
18 "EXIT" (no arrows)
21 "EXIT" (right / left arrow)
24 "EXIT" (double arrow)
17 "STAIRS" (no arrows)
20 "STAIRS" (right / left arrow)
23 "STAIRS" (double arrow)
Example: CCELSWE-NP
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
Catalog Number Description
CCELSWA-NP Surface, AC, White, No Panel
CCELSWE-NP Surface, EM, White, No Panel
CCELSWA-NPS STAIRS, Surface, AC, White, No Panel
CCELSWE-NPS STAIRS, Surface, EM, White, No Panel
CCELRWA-NP Recessed, AC, White, No Panel
CCELRWE-NP Recessed, EM, White, No Panel
CCELRWA-NPS STAIRS, Recessed, AC, White, No Panel
CCELRWE-NPS STAIRS, Recessed, EM, White, No Panel
CCELR-WALLKIT Recessed Wall Mount Kit(EXIT)
CCELR-WALLKIT-STAIRS Recessed Wall Mount Kit(STAIRS)
Notes:
1. Housing Size is different for EXIT or STAIRS
2. The recessed wall-mount kit is specific for EXIT or STAIRS. Ensure correct selection.
2. Order appropriate housing, then order corresponding panel shown below
PANEL
Catalog Number Description
CEP3-ENA EXIT panel, no arrow
CEP6-ERA EXIT panel, Right Arrow
CEP9-ELA EXIT panel, Left Arrow
CEP12-EDA EXIT panel, Double Arrow
CEP18-ENA Double Face EXIT panel, no Arrow
CEP24-EDA Double Face EXIT panel, Double Arrow
CEP21-ELARA Double EXIT panel, Left/Right Arrow
CEP2-SNA     STAIRS panel, no arrow
CEP5-SRA     STAIRS panel, Right Arrow
CEP8-SLA      STAIRS panel, Left Arrow
CEP11-SDA    STAIRS panel, Double Arrow
CEP17-SNA     Double Face STAIRS panel, no Arrow